SCHEDULE - BLUE STRIPES

Date
Tue, Nov 29, 22

Tue, Dec 06, 22

Tue, Dec 13, 22

Thu, Dec 22, 22

Tue, Dec 27, 22

Tue, Jan 03, 23

Tue, Jan 10, 23

Tue, Jan 17, 23

Thu, Jan 26, 23

Tue, Jan 31, 23

Tue, Feb 07, 23

Tue, Feb 14, 23

Tue, Feb 21, 23

Thu, Feb 23, 23

winter 2022-2023 / TUESDAY TIER 4B/5 EAST (D/E)

RND S Home

1 LEAFS

4 BLUE STRIPES

1 THE GOLDEN
KNIGHTS

BLUE STRIPES

0 NY BLACKHAWKS

BLUE STRIPES

1 GLADIATORS

BLUE STRIPES

WOLFPAK

BLUE STRIPES

SF1 0 NY BLACKHAWKS
SF2 I BLUE STRIPES
FINALL 1 GLADIATORS
FINAL 2 BLUE STRIPES

Mar. 07, 2026
S Visitor
BLUE STRIPES

GLADIATORS

BLUE STRIPES

1 WOLFPAK

BLUE STRIPES

2 LEAFS

BLUE STRIPES

2 THE GOLDEN
KNIGHTS

1 BLUE STRIPES

NY BLACKHAWKS

BLUE STRIPES

1 NY BLACKHAWKS

BLUE STRIPES

2 GLADIATORS

Time

6:45 pm

7:45 pm

10:45 pm

9:45 pm

7:45 pm

6:45 pm

10:45 pm

9:45 pm

8:45 pm

8:45 pm

8:00 pm

10:00 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm

Location
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